Giovanissimi Provinciali U15 2024/2025 (Veneto) - Vicenza - Girone B

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
05/10/2024
05/10/2024
05/10/2024
05/10/2024
05/10/2024
05/10/2024
GIORNATA 2
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
GIORNATA 3
21/12/2024
28/11/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
GIORNATA 4
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024

26/10/2024

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Sovizzo Calcio

San Vitale 1995

Castelgomberto Lux

Azzurra Maglio

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Calcio Trissino

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Ponte Dei Nori

J. F. Kennedy

Calcio Tezze

Altavalle Del Chiampo

San Vitale 1995

Sovizzo Calcio

Real Brogliano

Castelgomberto Lux

Calcio Trissino

San Vitale 1995

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Ponte Dei Nori

J. F. Kennedy

Calcio Tezze

1-14
0-0

Real Brogliano

Ponte Dei Nori

J. F. Kennedy

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Calcio Tezze

Calcio Trissino

Sovizzo Calcio

Real Brogliano

Azzurra Maglio

San Vitale 1995

Castelgomberto Lux

Altavalle Del Chiampo

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Azzurra Maglio

Calcio Tezze

J. F. Kennedy

Ponte Dei Nori

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Sovizzo Calcio

Real Brogliano

Calcio Trissino

Real San Zeno Arzignano
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Giovanissimi Provinciali U15 2024/2025 (Veneto) - Vicenza - Girone B

26/10/2024

GIORNATA 5

02/11/2024

02/11/2024

02/11/2024

02/11/2024

02/11/2024

02/11/2024

GIORNATA 6

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

GIORNATA 7

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

GIORNATA 8

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

Azzurra Maglio

Sovizzo Calcio

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Real Brogliano

Castelgomberto Lux

Calcio Trissino

Altavalle Del Chiampo

San Vitale 1995

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Ponte Dei Nori

Calcio Tezze

Azzurra Maglio

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Castelgomberto Lux

Sovizzo Calcio

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Real Brogliano

J. F. Kennedy

Calcio Trissino

Altavalle Del Chiampo

San Vitale 1995

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Ponte Dei Nori

Castelgomberto Lux

1-2
0-0

Castelgomberto Lux

Ponte Dei Nori

J. F. Kennedy

Calcio Tezze

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

San Vitale 1995

Azzurra Maglio

Sovizzo Calcio

Real San Zeno Arzignano

J. F. Kennedy

Calcio Trissino

Real Brogliano

Castelgomberto Lux

San Vitale 1995

Azzurra Maglio

Ponte Dei Nori

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Calcio Tezze

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Real Brogliano

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Calcio Tezze

Calcio Trissino

Sovizzo Calcio
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23/11/2024

GIORNATA 9

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

GIORNATA 10

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

GIORNATA 11

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

GIORNATA 12

01/02/2025 15:00

01/02/2025 15:00

01/02/2025 15:00

01/02/2025 15:00

01/02/2025 15:00

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

Azzurra Maglio

Sovizzo Calcio

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Real Brogliano

J. F. Kennedy

Calcio Trissino

Calcio Tezze

Sovizzo Calcio

San Vitale 1995

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Castelgomberto Lux

Azzurra Maglio

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Real Brogliano

Ponte Dei Nori

J. F. Kennedy

Calcio Trissino

Calcio Tezze

Calcio Tezze

Calcio Trissino

J. F. Kennedy

Ponte Dei Nori

Real Brogliano

4-0
0-0

o9
© o

o9
©

J. F. Kennedy

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Azzurra Maglio

San Vitale 1995

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Castelgomberto Lux

Ponte Dei Nori

Real Brogliano

Calcio Tezze

Calcio Trissino

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Ponte Dei Nori

J. F. Kennedy

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Castelgomberto Lux

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

San Vitale 1995

Sovizzo Calcio

Azzurra Maglio

Castelgomberto Lux

Azzurra Maglio

Sovizzo Calcio

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Real San Zeno Arzignano
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01/02/2025 15:00

GIORNATA 13

08/02/2025 15:00

08/02/2025 15:00

08/02/2025 15:00

08/02/2025 15:00

08/02/2025 15:00

08/02/2025 15:00

GIORNATA 14

15/02/2025 15:00

15/02/2025 15:00

15/02/2025 15:00

15/02/2025 15:00

15/02/2025 15:00

15/02/2025 15:00

GIORNATA 15

22/02/2025 15:00

22/02/2025 15:00

22/02/2025 15:00

22/02/2025 15:00

22/02/2025 15:00

22/02/2025 15:00

GIORNATA 16

01/03/2025 15:00

01/03/2025 15:00

01/03/2025 15:00

01/03/2025 15:00

01/03/2025 15:00

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Azzurra Maglio

Castelgomberto Lux

Real Brogliano

San Vitale 1995

Sovizzo Calcio

Azzurra Maglio

Calcio Tezze

J. F. Kennedy

Ponte Dei Nori

Real San Zeno Arzignano

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Calcio Trissino

Castelgomberto Lux

Real Brogliano

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Sovizzo Calcio

Azzurra Maglio

Calcio Tezze

J. F. Kennedy

Ponte Dei Nori

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

0-0
0-0

San Vitale 1995

Calcio Tezze

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

J. F. Kennedy

Calcio Trissino

Ponte Dei Nori

Real San Zeno Arzignano

San Vitale 1995

Sovizzo Calcio

Real Brogliano

Castelgomberto Lux

Calcio Trissino

Altavalle Del Chiampo

San Vitale 1995

J. F. Kennedy

Azzurra Maglio

Ponte Dei Nori

Calcio Tezze

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Real Brogliano

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Sovizzo Calcio

Castelgomberto Lux
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01/03/2025 15:00

GIORNATA 17

08/03/2025 15:00

08/03/2025 15:00

08/03/2025 15:00

08/03/2025 15:00

08/03/2025 15:00

08/03/2025 15:00

GIORNATA 18

15/03/2025 15:00

01/04/2025 17:00

01/04/2025 17:00

15/03/2025 15:00

01/04/2025 17:00

01/04/2025 19:30

GIORNATA 19

20/03/2025 18:30

22/03/2025 15:00

22/03/2025 15:00

22/03/2025 15:00

22/03/2025 15:00

22/03/2025 15:00

GIORNATA 20

29/03/2025 15:00

29/03/2025 15:00

29/03/2025 15:00

29/03/2025 15:00

29/03/2025 15:00

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

San Vitale 1995

Calcio Trissino

Castelgomberto Lux

J. F. Kennedy

Real Brogliano

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Sovizzo Calcio

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Azzurra Maglio

Calcio Tezze

Ponte Dei Nori

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

San Vitale 1995

Sovizzo Calcio

Calcio Tezze

Calcio Trissino

J. F. Kennedy

Real Brogliano

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Azzurra Maglio

Castelgomberto Lux

Ponte Dei Nori

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

3-1
0-0

Calcio Trissino

Calcio Tezze

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Ponte Dei Nori

Azzurra Maglio

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

San Vitale 1995

Calcio Trissino

Sovizzo Calcio

J. F. Kennedy

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Real Brogliano

Castelgomberto Lux

Castelgomberto Lux

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Ponte Dei Nori

Azzurra Maglio

Altavalle Del Chiampo

San Vitale 1995

Sovizzo Calcio

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Calcio Trissino

Calcio Tezze

J. F. Kennedy
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29/03/2025 15:00

GIORNATA 21

05/04/2025 15:00

05/04/2025 15:00

05/04/2025 15:00

05/04/2025 15:00

05/04/2025 15:00

05/04/2025 15:00

GIORNATA 22

12/04/2025 15:00

12/04/2025 15:00

12/04/2025 15:00

12/04/2025 15:00

12/04/2025 15:00

12/04/2025 15:00

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

San Vitale 1995

Calcio Tezze

Calcio Trissino

J. F. Kennedy

Ponte Dei Nori

Real Brogliano

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Azzurra Maglio

Castelgomberto Lux

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

San Vitale 1995

Sovizzo Calcio

6-0
0-0

Real Brogliano

San Vitale 1995

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Altavalle Del Chiampo

Azzurra Maglio

Sovizzo Calcio

Castelgomberto Lux

Real San Zeno Arzignano

Calcio Tezze

Real Brogliano

Ponte Dei Nori

J. F. Kennedy

Calcio Trissino
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